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Date   Day  Opponent   Site   7B 7A 8B 8A 

   

Nov. 16 Thurs.  Mabank   ^Mabank  4:30 7:00 5:45 8:15 

 

Nov. 27 Mon.  Van    *Canton  5:00 5:00 6:15 6:15 

 

 

Dec. 4  Mon.  Brownsboro   *Brownsboro  5:00 5:00 6:15 6:15 

 

Dec. 9  Sat.   Canton Tournament  *Canton  ----- TBA ----- TBA 

 

Dec. 11 Mon.  Wills Point   *Canton  5:00 5:00 6:15 6:15 

 

 

Jan. 11  Thurs.  Mabank   *Canton  5:00 5:00 6:15 6:15 

 

Jan. 18  Thurs.  Van    *Van   5:00 5:00 6:15 6:15 

 

Jan. 25  Thurs.  Brownsboro   *Canton  5:00 5:00 6:15 6:15 

 

 

Feb. 1  Thurs.  Wills Point   ^Wills Point  4:30 7:00 5:45 8:15 

 

Feb. 8  Thurs.  Rains    ^Rains   4:30 7:00 5:45 8:15 

 

Feb. 12 Mon.   Rains    *Canton  5:00 5:00 6:15 6:15 

 

 

*Games will be played in two gyms 

^Games will be played in one gym 

 

 

7
th

/8
th

 Grade Green Teams: John Sullivan    Superintendent: Jay Tullos   

7
th

/8
th

 Grade White Teams: David Williams    Principal: Clay Tracy 

Varsity Head Coach: Matt Kirschner     Asst. Principal: Scott Humphrey 

School Colors: Green and White     Athletic Director: Robert Ivey 

Mascot: Eagles       Athletic Trainer: Robbie Simonek    

    

         

 

Canton Eagle Basketball 

Junior High Boys’ Basketball Schedule 
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